Planilla Fecha: 07/08/2018

Apellido y Nombre
ALBARRACIN VICTORIA CARMEN

ALMIRON NICOLAS

ANDRADE VANINA SOLEDAD

BACCA DERLIS OSCAR
BERGUES SERGIO JOSE

CANALE CLAUDIA ALEJANDRA

CRUZ LAURA ALEJANDRA
DIAZ MARIA FLORENCIA
DISANTI LETICIA VANESA

GALANTE DAVID EMANUEL

GALLARDO MARIANELA

GARMENDIA PABLO OSCAR

GIMENEZ MARTHA P

GUALA SILVANA MARCELA

IRIARTE MARTA ALICIA
JORGE JULIANA YAMILA

MANGONI LUCIANA ROMELI
MONZON ANGELICA EDITH
MORRA PATRICIA MONICA
NOVELLA ALEJANDRA ESTHER

PARTELLI AGUSTINA
QUIROZ JORGE ROBERTO
RUBINO MIGUEL A

SANABRIA VERON CLARA NARCISA

YUCRA ERCILIA

Cant.Personas : 25

Documento Encuesta

25940969
16169112
36283468
16301617
17865266
16016842
38823573
37228251
30509534
36283125
33264244
28288617
17649054
36283433
20660206
31905733
34593497
30001660
13837202
26093925
35551153
16768877
13086790
94827659
94787130

A3/0286
A3/0371
A8/1014

B7/0981
C4/0675
C8/1554

D5/0787
A1/0112

G7/1338
G7/1402
11/0024

C7/1366

M5/0778
L4/0614

11/0125
G1/0039

Y1/0017

Domicilio
VTE.LOVEIRA
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ
PASO
LAS HERAS
CALLE 111-SECC.3-
BRANDSEN
B.FEDERACION V.CORIA
RIO JURAMENTO
PIRAN
BRANDSEN
CALLE 80-SECC.3-
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ
LAS HERAS
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 106-SECC.3-
CALLE 73-SECC.2-
MAIPU
CALLE 108-SECC.3-
GARIBALDI
CALLE 78-SECC.4-
AV.AVELLANEDA
PIRAN
QUINTAS -SECC.2-
LAVALLE
CALLE 86-SECC.3-

Nro Fecha Asistencia Cant.

272
572
678
966
0
404
0
297
379
949
379
572
878
0
375
801
386
1449
125
569
2016
745
0
1011
0

07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018
07/08/2018

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
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Importe
$ 4000
$ 5000
$ 4000
$ 900
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3900
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 4000
$ 3900
$ 2200
$ 3600
$ 3900
$ 3900
$ 4000
$ 900
$ 900
$ 4000
$ 1900
$ 900
$ 900

Importe Total :$ 80.800



